HOFFIVIAN CONSTRUCTION COR

OF OREGON

805 SW BROADWAY, SUITE 2100

PORTLAND, OR 97205
TEL: 503,/221-8811

Project Directory

Of All Project Team Members Grouped by Company Type

FAX: 503/221-8934

ODOT HQ Renovation
355 Capitol St NE
Salem, OR 97301

Project # 3890110
Tel: Fax:

Hoffman Construction Co of Oregon

General Contractor

Hoffman Construction Co of Oregon
Current Main Address

805 SW BROADWAY STE 2100
PORTLAND, OR 97205-3361

Tel: (503) 221-8811 Fax:

Company Code: HCCOR

Geoffry Christie Tel: (503) 221-8811 Cel: (503) 710-6902 Pager:
E-mail: geoff-christie@hoffmancorp.com
Kenneth Kowalski Tel: (503)221-8811 Cel: Pager:
E-mail: ken-kowalski@hoffmancorp.com
Nima Darabi Tel: (503) 221-8998 Cel: (503) 810-7025 Pager:

E-mail: nima-darabi@hoffmancorp.com

2631 SW Campus Way
Corvallis, OR 97330

Kevin Cady Operations Manager
E-mail: kevin-cady@hoffmancorp.com

Tel: 541-737-4505
Company Code: HCCOR

Tel: (503) 221-8941 Cel: (503) 475-6148

Fax: 541-737-4519

Pager:

Subcontractor

FLOOR FACTORS INC.
Current Main Address

1320 NW 17TH AVE
PORTLAND, OR 97209

Wally Herder
E-mail: wallyh@floorfactors.com

Tel: (503) 222-9393
Company Code: FLOFACO01

Tel: (503) 222-9393 Cel:

Fax: (503) 243-1818

Pager:

FLOOR SOLUTIONS LLC
Current Main Address

2121 NW FRONT AVENUE
PORTLAND, OR 97209

Chris Cross
E-mail: chrisc@floorsol.com

Tel: (503) 295-2070
Company Code: FLOSOL04

Tel: (503) 295-2070 Cel: 503-515-7269

Fax: (503) 224-9252

Pager:

WESTERN PARTITIONS INC
Current Main Address

8300 SW HUNZIKER ROAD
TIGARD, OR 97223

Aaron Shanks PM
E-mail: aaron.shanks@westernpartitions.com

Tel: (503) 620-1600 Fax: (503) 624-5781
Company Code: WESPARO1

Tel: (503) 620-1600 Cel: Pager:
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Kristin Martin PM
E-mail: Kristin.Martin@westernpartitions.com

Project Directory
Of All Project Team Members Grouped by Company Type

Tel: (503) 620-1600 Cel: Pager:

Compan

ANDERSON KRYGIER
Current Main Address
820 NW 12TH AVE
PORTLAND, OR 97209

Abby-Sopia Always
E-mail: aa@andersonkrygier.com

Tel: (503) 243-2060
Company Code: ANDKRYO01

Tel: (503) 243-2060 Cel: Pager:

Fax: (503) 243-3628

APEX ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING SERVICES

Current Main Address

SERVICES INC. Tel: (503) 682-9737 Fax: (503) 682-0525

PO BOX 1445 Company Code: APEENVO01

WILSONVILLE, OR 97070

Brad Kelsay Tel: (503) 682-9737 Cel: Pager:
E-mail: brad@apexenviro.com

Tulla Stocker Tel: (503) 682-9737 Cel: Pager:

E-mail: tulla.stocker@apexenviro.com

ARCIS CORP.

Current Main Address

PO BOX 1250

10680 NW 289TH PLACE
NORTH PLAINS, OR 97133

Tel: (503) 647-5042 Fax: (503) 647-7731
Company Code: ARCCORO01

Brian Blount Tel: (503) 647-5042 Cel: Pager:
E-mail: brianb@arcis-corp.com

ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING DESIGN

Current Main Address

300 BRANNAN ST #405 Tel: (850) 434-3112 Fax:

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94107 Company Code: ARCLIGO01

David Malman Tel: (850) 434-3112 Cel: Pager:

E-mail: dmalman@aldsf.com

BC INSTALLATION INC.
Current Main Address
23679 HALL ROAD
CHESHIRE, OR 97419

Tel: (541) 998-8451
Company Code: BCINSO01

Fax: (541) 998-8808

Bob Czesnikowski Tel: (541) 998-8451 Cel: Pager:
E-mail: bob@bcinstallation.com
Brian Keys Tel: 541-998-8451 Cel: Pager:

E-mail: brian@bcinstallation.com

BOYD BROS CONSTRUCTION LLC
Current Main Address

Prolog Manager Printed on: 11/24/2010
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941 N PARK AVE
EUGENE, OR 97404

Jordan Boyd
E-mail: boydbroslic@gmail.com

Project Directory

Of All Project Team Members Grouped by Company Type

Tel: (541) 221-8641

Company Code: BOYBROO01

Tel: (541) 221-8641

Cel:

Fax: (541) 461-0827

Pager:

BRATTON MASONRY INC
Current Main Address

11816 NE 113TH ST
VANCOUVER, WA 98682

Ric Thompson Project Manager
E-mail: ric@brattonmasonry.com

Tel: (360) 735-0656

Company Code: BRAMAS02

Tel: (360) 735-0656

Cel:

Fax: (360) 735-0670

Pager:

CARR CONSTRUCTION INC.
Current Main Address

2718 SW WATER AVENUE
PORTLAND, OR 97201

Curtis Anderson
E-mail: curtisacarr@qwestoffice.net

Tel: (503) 235-3514

Company Code: CARCONO1

Tel: (503) 235-3514

Cel:

Fax: (503) 235-3740

Pager:

CARLSON TESTING INC.
Current Main Address

PO BOX 23814
TIGARD, OR 97281

Andy Ewing Project Manager
E-mail: aewing@carlsontesting.com

Tel: (503) 601-8250

Company Code: CARTESO01

Tel: 503-419-4530

Cel:

Fax: (503) 601-8254

Pager:

CENTRIC ELEVATOR CORPORATION OF OREGON
Current Main Address

4931 NW FRONT AVE

PORTLAND, OR 97210

Trieste Andrews
E-mail: tandrews@centricelevator.com

Tel: (503) 234-0561

Company Code: CENELEO1

Tel: (503) 234-0561

Cel:

Fax: (503) 232-8040

Pager:

CHERRY CITY ELECTRIC
Current Main Address

1596 22ND ST SE
SALEM, OR 97302

Tim Schaefer
E-mail: tschaefer@cherrycityelectric.com

Tel: (503) 566-5600

Company Code: CHECITO1

Tel: (503) 566-5600

Cel:

Fax: (503)363-6418

Pager:

CIPRIANO & SON CONSTRUCTION INC.
Current Main Address

PO BOX 1058
BORING, OR 97009

Jason Silvis
E-mail: cipnson@comcast.net

Tel: (503) 663-7308

Company Code: CIPSONO1

Tel: 503-663-7308

Cel: 503-752-8853

Fax: (503) 663-7008

Pager:
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CULVER GLASS COMPANY
Rd

SALEM, OR 97338

Steve Benfit

E-mail: Steve@culver-glass.com

Project Directory
Of All Project Team Members Grouped by Company Type

Tel: 5033933500
Company Code: CULGLAO1

Tel: 503-393-3500 Cel: Pager:

Fax: 5033936201

DAY, MARK AND ASSOCIATES
Current Main Address

6900 NE 374TH ST

LA CENTER, WA 98629

Blake Bippes
E-mail: blake@mdayassoc.com

Tel: (360) 263-0115
Company Code: DAYMARO1

Tel: (360) 263-0115 Cel: Pager:

Fax: (360) 263-0260

DEA MOR ASSOCIATES INC.
Current Main Address

14010A NE 3RD CT STE 102
VANCOUVER, WA 98685

Tel: (503) 284-6799 Fax: (360) 574-3487
Company Code: DEAMORO01

Mark Atteridge Tel: (503) 284-6799 Cel: Pager:
E-mail: marka@deamor.com

EVANS, DAVID AND ASSOCIATES INC.

Current Main Address

2100 SOUTHWEST RIVER PARKWAY Tel: (503) 223-2701 Fax:

PORTLAND, OR 97201 Company Code: EVADAV01

Steven Harrison Tel: (503) 223-2701 Cel: Pager:

E-mail: Sdh@deainc.com

GREENWORKS
Current Main Address

24 NW 2ND AVE STE 100
PORTLAND, OR 97209

Robin Craig
E-mail: robinc@greenworkspc.com

Tel: (503) 222-5612 Fax: (503) 222-2283
Company Code: GREWORO01

Tel: (503) 222-5612 Cel: Pager:

KPFF CONSULTING ENGINEERS-PDX
Current Main Address

111 SW FIFTH AVE STE 2500
PORTLAND, OR 97204-3628

Erik Kabusreiter
E-mail: erik.kabusreiter@kpff.com

Tel: (503) 227-3251
Company Code: KPFCONO02

Tel: (503) 227-3251 Cel: Pager:

Fax: (503)227-7980

LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS INC.
Current Main Address

7157 SW SAGERT #106
TUALATIN, OR 97062

Korey Winchell
E-mail: boydbroslic@gmail.com

Tel: (503) 783-1592
Company Code: LANCONO02

Tel: (503) 783-1592 Cel: Pager:

Fax: (503) 783-1591

Prolog Manager

Printed on: 11/24/2010
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MARION CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
Current Main Address

PO BOX 12218

SALEM, OR 97309

Project Directory

Of All Project Team Members Grouped by Company Type

Tel: (503) 581-1920 Fax: (503) 399-0823
Company Code: MARCONO1

Jason McGarvey Tel: (503) 581-1920 Cel: Pager:
E-mail: jason@marionconst.com

Mike Parkin Tel: (503) 581-1920 Cel: Pager:
E-mail: mikep@marionconst.com

NOVUM STRUCTURES

Current Main Address

2 UNION SQUARE STE 210 Tel: (262) 509-6166 Fax:

UNION CITY, CA 94587 Company Code: NOVSTRO1

Dallas Green Tel: (262) 509-3626 Cel: Pager:
E-mail: Dallas.Green@novumstructures.com

Ross Deeter Tel: (262) 509-6166 Cel: Pager:

E-mail: Ross.Deeter@novumstructures.com

NUPRECON LP

Current Main Address

35131 SE CENTER ST
SNOQUALMIE, WA 98065

Kellie Wing PM
E-mail: kellie@nuprecon.com

Tel: (425) 881-0623
Company Code: NUPRECO1

Fax: (425)881-5935

Tel: 5032555999 Cel: Pager:

Travis Zach
E-mail: travisz@nuprecon.com

Tel: (425) 881-0623

Cel: 5035196338 Pager:

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Current Main Address

885 AIRPORT RD SE BLDG P

SALEM, OR 97301-4788

Tel: Fax:
Company Code: OREDEP14

Gary Will Tel: Cel: Pager:
E-mail: gary.will@odot.state.or.us

John Doughton Tel: Cel: Pager:
E-mail: Jonathan.S.DOUGHTON@odot.state.or.us

Michael Jenkins Tel: Cel: Pager:
E-mail: Michael.L.JENKINS@odot.state.or.us

Virginia Carey Tel: Cel: Pager:

E-mail: Virginia.K.CAREY @odot.state.or.us

OUTDOOR FENCE COMPANY
Current Main Address

2780 19TH ST SE
SALEM, OR 97302

Tony Grenz
E-mail: tgrenz@stanco-inc.com

Tel: (503) 399-1934
Company Code: OUTFENO1

Fax: (503)399-8931

Tel: (503) 399-1934 Cel: Pager:

PAE CONSULTING ENGINEERS
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Current Main Address

808 SW THIRD AVE STE 300
PORTLAND, OR 97204

Project Directory
Of All Project Team Members Grouped by Company Type

Tel: (503) 226-2921
Company Code: PAECONO1

Fax: (503) 226-2930

Bruce Davis Tel: (503) 226-2921 Cel: Pager:
E-mail: bruced@pae-engineers.com

PERFORMANCE CONTRACTING INC. PDX

8015 SW Hunziker Rd Tel: (503) 684-5533 Fax:

Tigard, OR 97223 Company Code: PERCONO4

Reese Deewall Tel: (503) 684-5533 Cel: Pager:

E-mail: reese.deewall@pcg.com

PIONEER WATERPROOFING CO INC.
Current Main Address

1800 SE WATER AVENUE

PORTLAND, OR 97214

Tel: (503) 232-9020
Company Code: PIOWATO1

Fax: (503) 234-4763

Korey Shimojima Tel: (503) 232-9020 Cel: Pager:
E-mail: korey@pioneerwaterproofing.com
Mike Crawford Tel: (503) 232-9020 Cel: Pager:

E-mail: mikecrawford@pioneerwaterproofing.com

PORTLAND COATINGS, INC.
Current Main Address

278 N. HANCOCK ST.
PORTLAND, OR 97227

Mike Nyland
E-mail: miken@wbleid.com

Tel: (503) 318-5493 Fax: (503) 288-4101
Company Code: PORCOAO01

Tel: (503) 318-5493 Cel: Pager:

PROFESSIONAL ROOF CONSULTANTS INC.

Current Main Address

1108 SE GRAND AVE STE 300
PORTLAND, OR 97214

Steven McBride

Tel: (503) 280-8759 Fax: (503) 280-8866
Company Code: PROROO02

Tel: (503) 280-8759 Cel: Pager:

E-mail: Steven.McBride@professionalroofconsultants.com

RAIMORE CONSTRUCTION LLC
Current Main Address

2613 NE MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. BLVD.
PORTLAND, OR 97212

Tel: (503) 493-3533
Company Code: RAICONO2

Fax: (503) 493-1370

Jeff Moreland Tel: (503) 493-3533 Cel: Pager:
E-mail: morelandj@raimore.com

SALEM WOOD PRODUCTS INC.

Current Main Address

1740 23RD ST SE Tel: Fax:

SALEM, OR 97302 Company Code: SALWOOO01

Dan Koonce President Tel: 503-364-9772 Cel: Pager:

E-mail: dan@salemwood.com

Prolog Manager Printed on: 11/24/2010
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Josh Conley
E-mail: josh@salemwood.com

General Manager

Project Directory
Of All Project Team Members Grouped by Company Type

Tel: 503-364-9772 Cel: Pager:

SCHONERT & ASSOCIATES INC.
Current Main Address

12452 SE CAPPS ROAD
CLACKAMAS, OR 97015

Don Schonert

E-mail: don@schonerttile.com

Tel: (503) 723-9413
Company Code: SCHASSO01

Tel: (503) 723-9413 Cel:

Fax: (503) 723-9417

Pager:

SERA ARCHITECTS INC.
Current Main Address

338 NW FIFTH AVENUE
PORTLAND, OR 97209

Tel: (503) 445-7363
Company Code: SERARCO1

Fax: (503)445-7395

Anna Jorgensen Tel: (503) 445-7363 Cel: Pager:
E-mail: annaj@serapdx.com

Becky Epstein Tel: (503) 445-7363 Cel: Pager:
E-mail: beckye@serapdx.com

Don Eggleston Tel: (503) 445-7363 Cel: Pager:
E-mail: done@serapdx.com

Lisa Zangerle Tel: (503) 445-7363 Cel: Pager:
E-mail: lisaz@serapdx.com

Margo Rettig Tel: (503) 445-7363 Cel: Pager:
E-mail: margor@serapdx.com

Sam Easley Tel: (503) 445-7363 Cel: Pager:
E-mail: same@serapdx.com

Stuart Colby Tel: (503) 445-7363 Cel: Pager:

E-mail: stuartc@serapdx.com

SIMPLEXGRINNELL LP
Current Main Address
DEPT LA 21409
PASADENA, CA 91185

Tel: (503) 675-6520
Company Code: SIMLPO1

Fax: (503) 675-6521

Craig Murison Tel: (503) 675-6520 Cel: Pager:
E-mail: CMurison@simplexgrinnell.com

Martin McQuillan Tel: (503) 675-6520 Cel: Pager:
E-mail: MMcquillan@simplexgrinnell.com

Mickey Wilson Tel: (503) 675-6520 Cel: Pager:

E-mail: mwilson@simplexgrinnell.com

SNYDER ROOFING OF OREGON LLC
Current Main Address

PO BOX 23819
TIGARD, OR 97281

Ron Newton
E-mail: rnewton@snyderroofing.com

Tel: (503) 620-5252 Fax: (503) 684-3310
Company Code: SNYROO02

Tel: (503) 620-5252 Cel: Pager:

SPACESAVER SPECIALISTS INC.
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Current Main Address

9730 SW HERMAN RD
TUALATIN, OR 97062

Guy Foster
E-mail: guy_foster@storageplanning.com

Project Directory
Of All Project Team Members Grouped by Company Type

Tel: (503) 924-4100
Company Code: SPASPEO1

Tel: (503) 924-4100 Cel:

Fax: (503) 924-4114

Pager:

SYSTEMS WEST ENGINEERS
Current Main Address

411 HIGH ST

EUGENE, OR 97401-2427

Tel: (541) 342-7210
Company Code: SYSWESO01

Fax: (541) 342-7220

Chance Sullivan Tel: (541) 342-7210 Cel: Pager:
E-mail: csullivan@systemswestengineers.com
Greg Langdon Tel: (541) 342-7210 Cel: Pager:

E-mail: glangdon@systemswestengineers.com

TOTAL MECHANICAL INC.
Current Main Address

PO BOX 15099

PORTLAND, OR 97293

Tel: (503) 239-8121
Company Code: TOTMECO1

Fax: (503) 239-7254

Bill Hashman Tel: (503) 239-8121 Cel: 971-563-7757 Pager:
E-mail: billh@totalmechanical.com
Kris Carlson Tel: (503) 239-8121 Cel: Pager:

E-mail: krisc@totalmechanical.com

VANCOUVER ROOFING & SHEET METAL
Current Main Address

PO BOX 8951

VANCOUVER, WA 98668

Tel: (503) 285-8027 Fax: (503) 285-2477
Company Code: VANROOO1

Caroline Iverson Pres Tel: (503) 285-8027 Cel: Pager:
E-mail: civerson@vrsm.com
Carrie Barber PM Tel: (503) 285-8027 Cel: Pager:

E-mail: cbarber@vrsm.com

WESTEC BUILDERS INC. DBA WESTEC WINDOWS
Current Main Address

2426 DONEGAL COURT
WEST LINN, OR 97068

Ben Bianchi
E-mail: beonkey07@yahoo.com

Tel: (503) 650-7889
Company Code: WESBUI02

Tel: (503) 650-7889 Cel:

Fax: (503) 774-0667

Pager:
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